Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

10/6/2022

10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022

10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022

RMP22-008830
RMP22-008831
RMP22-008832
RMP22-008833
RMP22-008834

RMP22-008835
RMP22-008836
RMP22-008837
RMP22-008838
RMP22-008839
RMP22-008839
RMP22-008839
RMP22-008839

RMP22-008840
RMP22-008841

RMP22-008842

RMP22-008843

1647 ALGONQUIN RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
KIRCHOFF RD / OWL DR
62 ESSEX

4DB|:\91(4800) BLK WEBER

1600 HICKS RD

3900 MEADOW DR
4770 KENILWORTH DR
3477 ALGONQUIN RD
4655 KIRCHOFF RD
4655 KIRCHOFF RD
4655 KIRCHOFF RD
4655 KIRCHOFF RD
4655 KIRCHOFF RD
4655 KIRCHOFF RD
2600 MARTIN LN
KIRCH WELLINGTON
1800 WINNETKA CIR
2121 EUCLID AVE
2313 KINGFISHER LN
5201 TOLLVIEW DR
1600 GOLF RD
HICKS SO EUCLID
3100 GOLF RD

TRAFFIC STOP

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC ARREST
INVESTIGATION

LOUD SUBJECT

LOUD SUBJECT

LOUD SUBJECT

LOUD SUBJECT
NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT
LOUD NOISE

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC STOP
AMBULANCE CALL
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL
PARKING COMPLAINT
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
TRAFFIC STOP
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

CITATION ISSUED

10/10/2022 7:31:58 AM



Incident Date

10/6/2022

10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022

10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022

10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022

10/6/2022

10/6/2022
10/6/2022

Report Number

RMP22-008844

RMP22-008845
RMP22-008845
RMP22-008847
RMP22-008848

RMP22-008849
RMP22-008850

RMP22-008851
RMP22-008852

RMP22-008853
RMP22-008854
RMP22-008855

RMP22-008856
RMP22-008857

RMP22-008858

RMP22-008859

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

4738 ARBOR DR

2600 PLUM GROVE RD
2600 PLUM GROVE RD
3200 CENTRAL RD

5200 OLD PLUM GROVE

RD
5031 WEBER DR

101 IRONWOOD CT
5015 WEBER DR
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
5550 ASTOR LN

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

3501 ALGONQUIN RD
1401 ROHLWING RD
1460 GOLF RD

1415 ALGONQUIN RD
2905 MEADOW DR
2901 CENTRAL RD
3201 CENTRAL RD
2202 OAK LN

APPROX LOC: OLD PLUM

GROVE RD

ALGONQUIN RD /
MAGNOLIA DR

4730 ARBOR DR
4734 ARBOR DR

Incident

RETURNED MISSING
SUBJECT

PUBLIC SERVICE

PUBLIC SERVICE

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
ANIMAL COMPLAINT

DISTURBANCE

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
THREAT

STATION REPORT

STATION REPORT
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
THEFT

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
PARKING COMPLAINT

911 TEST CALL

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
PREMISES CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP

ACCIDENT

UNKNOWN PROBLEM
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

OTHER/UNFOUNDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

10/10/2022 7:31:58 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

10/6/2022

10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022

10/6/2022
10/6/2022

RMP22-008860

RMP22-008861

RMP22-008862

RMP22-008863
RMP22-008864

RMP22-008865

RMP22-008866
RMP22-008867

1301 MEIJER DR

2305 FLICKER LN

4839 WEBER DR

4801 EMERSON AVE

3807 BOBWHITE LN

GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD
1735 ALGONQUIN RD
3109 FALCON CT W

1735 ALGONQUIN RD
APPROX LOC: WEBER DR

APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM
GROVE RD

4718 ARBOR DR
1415 ALGONQUIN RD

THEFT

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
AMBULANCE CALL

911 WRONG NUMBER
INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION
AMBULANCE CALL
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
DISTURBANCE

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

DISTURBANCE
ALARM

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

OTHER/UNFOUNDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

OTHER/UNFOUNDED
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

10/10/2022 7:31:58 AM



