



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
10/6/2022	RMP22-008830	1647 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/6/2022	RMP22-008831	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/6/2022	RMP22-008832	KIRCHOFF RD / OWL DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/6/2022	RMP22-008833	62 ESSEX	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/6/2022	RMP22-008834	4801(4800) BLK WEBER DR	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/6/2022	RMP22-008835	1600 HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/6/2022	RMP22-008836	3900 MEADOW DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/6/2022	RMP22-008837	4770 KENILWORTH DR	TRAFFIC ARREST	REPORT WITH ARREST
10/6/2022	RMP22-008838	3477 ALGONQUIN RD	INVESTIGATION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/6/2022	RMP22-008839	4655 KIRCHOFF RD	LOUD SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/6/2022	RMP22-008839	4655 KIRCHOFF RD	LOUD SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/6/2022	RMP22-008839	4655 KIRCHOFF RD	LOUD SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/6/2022	RMP22-008839	4655 KIRCHOFF RD	LOUD SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/6/2022		4655 KIRCHOFF RD	NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	
10/6/2022		4655 KIRCHOFF RD	LOUD NOISE	
10/6/2022	RMP22-008840	2600 MARTIN LN	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/6/2022	RMP22-008841	KIRCH WELLINGTON	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/6/2022		1800 WINNETKA CIR	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/6/2022		2121 EUCLID AVE	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/6/2022		2313 KINGFISHER LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/6/2022	RMP22-008842	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
10/6/2022		1600 GOLF RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
10/6/2022	RMP22-008843	HICKS SO EUCLID	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/6/2022		3100 GOLF RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
10/6/2022	RMP22-008844	4738 ARBOR DR	RETURNED MISSING SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/6/2022	RMP22-008845	2600 PLUM GROVE RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/6/2022	RMP22-008845	2600 PLUM GROVE RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/6/2022	RMP22-008847	3200 CENTRAL RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/6/2022	RMP22-008848	5200 OLD PLUM GROVE RD	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/6/2022	RMP22-008849	5031 WEBER DR	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/6/2022	RMP22-008850	101 IRONWOOD CT	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/6/2022		5015 WEBER DR	THREAT	
10/6/2022	RMP22-008851	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/6/2022	RMP22-008852	5550 ASTOR LN	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/6/2022		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/6/2022		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/6/2022		1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/6/2022	RMP22-008853	1460 GOLF RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH ARREST
10/6/2022	RMP22-008854	1415 ALGONQUIN RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/6/2022	RMP22-008855	2905 MEADOW DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/6/2022		2901 CENTRAL RD	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/6/2022		3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/6/2022	RMP22-008856	2202 OAK LN	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
10/6/2022	RMP22-008857	APPROX LOC: OLD PLUM GROVE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/6/2022	RMP22-008858	ALGONQUIN RD / MAGNOLIA DR	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/6/2022	RMP22-008859	4730 ARBOR DR	UNKNOWN PROBLEM	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
10/6/2022		4734 ARBOR DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
10/6/2022	RMP22-008860	1301 MEIJER DR	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/6/2022	RMP22-008861	2305 FLICKER LN	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/6/2022		4839 WEBER DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/6/2022		4801 EMERSON AVE	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/6/2022	RMP22-008862	3807 BOBWHITE LN	INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
10/6/2022		GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/6/2022	RMP22-008863	1735 ALGONQUIN RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
10/6/2022	RMP22-008864	3109 FALCON CT W	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/6/2022		1735 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/6/2022	RMP22-008865	APPROX LOC: WEBER DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/6/2022		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/6/2022	RMP22-008866	4718 ARBOR DR	DISTURBANCE	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
10/6/2022	RMP22-008867	1415 ALGONQUIN RD	ALARM	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED